
Kennel Name Last Name First Name Website or Email

Cambridge Chamaschuk Lori & Brian Proctor www.cambridgelabradors.com
Windanna Hunt Judy huntcj@shaw.ca
Eagertrieve Klotz Jolene www.eagertrieve.com
Labralayne Madill Alayne www.labralayne.com

Shadesi Marks Tami www.shadesi.homesteadcloud.com
Torngat Miller Margie www.torngatlabradors.com
Mayhem Farms Morin Shannon www.mayhemfarm.ca
Rainwater Raincock Don www.rainwaterlabradors.homestead.com
Evenmist Thom Moira evenmist@telus.net

Greenhill Bannister Roger & Caroline rebanster@gmail.com
Jbee Bourgeois Janet jbee@nbnet.nb.ca
M\atlin Coffey Shawn ascoffey@icloud.com
Wildbrook Dagley Gerald & Nancy www.wildbrookkennels.com
Doukare Doucette Scott & Karen www.doukarekennels.com

Haslett Trudi haslettk@nbnet.nb.ca

Naiad Hatfield Beth bethhatfield@icloud.com

Knox Donna donnaknox14@gmail.com
Huntsdown (Perm Reg.) Mugglestone Anne www.huntsdown.ca
Sagecreek Smith Colleen madisson@bellaliant.net
Onarock Sutton Wade & Shona www.onarocklabradors.ca
Waterdog Woods Michael woods@mun.ca

CanoeCove DeLong Charleen www.canoecovelabradors.com
Songlines Doll Colleen www.songlinelabradors.com
Gainspride Gains Terry & Victoria www.gainspride.ca
Fireback Harding Deborah www.firebacklabradors.om
Tchesinkut Little Candice www.tlakelabs.com

Morley Sheila tsmorley@shaw.ca
Caorunn Morrison Anne anne.morrison@shaw.ca
Danrich Richmond Dana www.danrichlabradors.com

Somerville Rachelle rachellecsomerville@gmail.com
Rosefield (Perm) Re Wishneski Linda & Bob www.rosefieldlabs.com
Broadmead Yzenbrandt Wendy www.broadmeadlabradors.com

Thomashenry Alexander Thomas & Sandy www.thomashenrylabradors.com
Bigsky Campbell Lynn & Ross www.bigskylabradors.ca
Rivercove Delaliaux Michelle frosty1@mts.net

Hewey Charlotte chewey520@shaw.ca
Fireline Lewarton Rita & Larry rlewarton@yahoo.com
Rickway/De Niza Love Joyce www.rickway.ca
Redsky McDonald Grace gmcdonald@mymts.net
Meadoway Pitura  Carolynne c.l.p@qkstream.com

Trigg Susan strigg@shaw.ca
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Autumwynd Babin Marie-P autumwynd@eastlink.ca
Pinebank (Perm) Bell Susan www.pinebanklabradors.com
Pirate Beverly Kim www.piratelabradors.com
Bluesouth Branch Denise www.bluesouthlabradors.com
Shadybrook Brech Carol brechlab@sympatico.ca
Winberway Briggs Sandy www.wimberway.com
Blackwoods Cotton Angela www.blackwoodslabradors.weebly.com
Jaunenoir Dobson Heather www.jaunenoir.com
Masonridge Ethridge Carol & Randy www.masonridge.com

Gorsebrook (Perm R Grant Leslie www.gorsebrook.com
Solaia Harris Sharon solaia@ripnet.com
KD Karpinski Kathi www.kdkennels.ca
Cawarra Kendall Diane www.cawarralabradors.ca
Ebonylane Lanctot Pat & Mike www.ebonylane.ca
Kriscoland Lauzon Mary-Anne & Geoff www.kriscoland.com
Monohaven Orr Laurie www.monohavenlabradors.com
Grandriver (Perm) Pobega Paul & Simone www.grandriverkennels.com
LochMarch Quenneville Laurie & Mike lgquenne@rogers.com
Skazka Racine Olga www.skazka.ca
Castilleja Sinclair Joan & Al www.castillejalabs.com
Westmeadow Spurr Brent www.westmeadowlabs.com
SanTosha Straw Sandy santosha@sympatico.ca
Bethesda Townshend Paul bethesda@pathcom.com
Dragonloft van Nostrand Dawn dragonloft@rogers.com
Applemeadow VandenBorre Linda & Steve www.applemeadow.om

Asklar (Perm)Reg. Warvill Laurie & Larry www.asklarlabradors.com

Elliquin Warwick Maryke maryke5024@gmail.com
Hunterleigh Wewer Jane & Norbert www.hunterleighlabs.com

Staghorn
Wyatt-DeGroot 
and deGroot Linda & Harold www.staghorn-labs.om

Chablais Blais & Charest Jean-Louis & Madeleine www.chablais.ca
Labradale Brennan Ross & Liane www.labradale.com
Goldrush Farm Hinchcliffe/Cleland David/Beverly hinchliffe007@gmail.com
Highcaliber Luckhart Sharon www.labradale.com
Chenil Monpaq Paquette/Mondou Melanie/Claude www.chenilmonpaq.com

Ranbourne Walters Valerie www.ranbournelabrabradors.com
Yapeux Whan Leslie www.Le-Yapeux.com

Wood Duck Charest Jeanne www.angelfire.com/woodduck
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